Team Race Results -

Place Team
Laguna Beach
La Canada
St. Francis (La Canada)
South Pasadena

San Juan Hills
Palos Verdes
Big Bear
Patrick Henry (SD)
10 Crespi
11 Norte Vista
12 Segerstrom
13 Cerritos
14 Golden Valley
15 Calvary Murrieta
16 Brentwood
17 Cathedral
18 Sage Hill
19 Bloomington
20 Verbum Dei

1
2
3
4
5 Beckman
6
7
8
9

Arrowhead Christian
Arroyo Valley

Bolsa Grande

Bonita

Calvary Chapel SA
Canyon (Anaheim)
Costa Mesa

Crean Lutheran South
Culver City

El Camino Real
Esperanza

Faith Lutheran (LV)
Junipero Serra

La Quinta (Westminste
Oaks Christian
Orange Lutheran
Paloma Valley
Rancho Alamitos
Rubidoux

San Bernardino

San Diego (SD)

St. Margaret's
Whitney

Whittier Christian
Yucca Valley

15-Sep-2007 2:03 pm

27th Annual Woodbridge Cross Country Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at http://www.gvarvas.com/XClnvitational/

Race 9

Points Original Order
78 92023242541484972

84 141719263584 889010
126 610325769 135
130 33642434674759196
141 781180101 176 222 255
155 282937516063788312
188 15223987104 108110 11
230 18505694 116 167 265
235 2616295126149 150
310 536771118164
334 218185175180 1932002
348 5879113134 157
355 3082143145174 181204
356 319799 131230263
364 12106 148 160 178 208
377 6892100137214 237
384 45107 111 161 202 205 219
426 98 119 125130247 270 272
539 163 165 188 245268 273
604 198250266 269 274 275 27

105 142 215
147

4452

122 217 221
140 172
133373123
183

132

70 112 262
5154 192 259
177

2747

3440 54
65152153
55158

16 76 77

159 156 173
254

4186

103 146 151 197
66136

6489 184
109

38199

141 144 227 267

9:10am Div. White Frosh Men Heat 1 (3M)

Revised Order
6151819203136

10 12 14 21 27 58 61
3726414985
2283233355152
4585569101115
22232938434653
111730607073 74
13374063 7798 122
1444564819091
394750 78 96

16 56 59 100 103 106 108
425476 8492

24 5787 8899104 110
25656783116 121
9718993102112

48 626886113117
34727594109 111 114
6679 8082 119 126 127
9597 105118 124 128
107 120 123 125129130 13

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Team Time Spread
1:28:36 0:44
1:29:14 0:43
1:29:45 2:26
1:29:54 2:19
1:30:01 2:53
1:31:39 0:46
1:32:50 2:08
1:34:36 2:16
1:33:31 4:11
1:37:53 2:27
1:39:12 3:34
1:39:18 2:12
1:39:55 3:16
1:41:17 5:22
1:40:26 4:00
1:41:12 3:40
1:41:27 3:35
1:45:13 5:20
1:56:19 6:55
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



